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GV.Peón Especializado-General ATP (PERSONAL 
LABORAL)

Apellidos y Nombre D.N.I. Ptos. A1 Ptos. A2 Ptos. A3 Total A Ptos. B1 Ptos. B2 Ptos. B3 Total B Puntuación Total

ALCANTARA GUERRA, JOSE MARIA

BABIANO MATEOS, DAVID

BEJARANO SERRANO, ANTONIO JESUS

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOAQUIN

GAGO CUSTODIO, FLORENTINO

GARCIA MORENO, PABLO

GOMEZ JIMENEZ, VICTOR MANUEL

GONZALEZ CHAVERO, RAFAEL

GONZALEZ ESTIRADO, ROSALIA

LAVADO JIMENEZ, SAUL

LEON CARMONA, MANUEL

MARQUEZ DRAGAO, JOSE ANTONIO

MASERO OYOLA, JUAN ANTONIO

MENDEZ BARRIGA, JOSE VICENTE

OLMEDILLA GOMEZ, MARIA ANGELES

PRIETO CALVO, LUIS CARLOS

RODRIGUEZ NEVADO, JAVIER

RODRIGUEZ PIZARRO, RAUL

ROMERA FRIAS, NOE

TINOCO GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS

070***7*

5***760*

08***38*

**9*39*2

0*0**6*7

0**0*47*

76***5*9

8*0**85*

0****827

76****93

08***51*

*88***61

*883*9**

08***9*2

09***9*9

7625****

76***7*0

76**3**1

2***477*

08***22*

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   3,519

   0,126

   2,583

   9,319

   7,921

   9,578

   9,551

   0,000

   2,214

   4,758

   0,784

   2,492

  10,766

  15,949

   6,563

  10,370

   6,060

   6,974

   5,990

   0,072

   1,020

   0,000

   0,340

   0,680

   1,020

   1,020

   1,020

   0,000

   1,020

   0,340

   0,340

   1,700

   0,680

   0,340

   1,700

   0,680

   0,680

   0,680

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,170

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,170

   0,170

   0,000

   0,170

   0,170

   0,170

   0,170

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   2,020

   1,000

   1,510

   0,850

   1,190

   2,020

   2,020

   0,000

   1,000

   1,190

   0,510

   1,510

   2,700

   0,850

   0,510

   2,870

   0,850

   1,680

   0,850

   0,000

   5,539

   1,126

   4,093

  10,169

   9,111

  11,598

  11,571

   0,000

   3,214

   5,948

   1,294

   4,002

  13,466

  16,799

   7,073

  13,240

   6,910

   8,654

   6,840

   0,072

   2,403

   0,000

   2,403

   8,455

   7,921

   9,434

   8,633

   0,000

   2,670

   0,712

   2,492

   9,434

  15,931

   5,429

   9,434

   5,340

   5,696

   5,162

   0,000

   1,116

   0,126

   0,180

   0,864

   0,000

   0,144

   0,918

   2,214

   2,088

   0,072

   0,000

   1,332

   0,018

   1,134

   0,936

   0,720

   1,278

   0,828

   0,072
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TINOCO GONZALEZ, RAQUEL

VEGA EGEA, JAVIER

8***70*1

08*8***0    0,000

   0,000

   5,716    1,020    0,170    1,000

   0,000

   2,190

   0,000

   7,906   5,518    0,198
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